
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
8 
6 

106 
86 
25 
46 
7 

26 
21 
44 
91 

117 

Class 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
VINICIUS FERRO 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
DUDU SALAMONDE 
NICOLAS GUTH 
CACA NETO 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
ENZO SANTOS 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
43.131 
43.154 
43.237 
43.260 
43.266 
43.292 
43.436 
43.456 
43.475 
43.806 
44.161 
44.620 

Diff 

0.023 
0.106 
0.129 
0.135 
0.161 
0.305 
0.325 
0.344 
0.675 
1.030 
1.489 

Gap 

0.023 
0.083 
0.023 
0.006 
0.026 
0.144 
0.020 
0.019 
0.331 
0.355 
0.459 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
43.168 
43.212 
43.295 
43.382 
43.308 
43.304 
43.483 
43.477 
43.675 
43.817 
44.216 
44.655 

2nd Lap 
6 
3 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa 
JR MENOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - JR MENOR 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:27:31 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

18/08/2023 12:20 


